ITEM NO

DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRODUCT:
Folders 8-7/8 x 11-1/2" Portrait
N dy and/or Setup.

Running per 100 COpiesS..........ccoeeuriiiiiieiiiiiiices
Folders 11-3/8 x 9" (Landscape)
N dy and/or Setup.

Running per 100 COpIEsS..........cccoeueiiiiiiiiiiiieens

ADDITIONAL OPERATION:
Plastic Pocket on inside front covers per folder

CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

ABSTRACTED BY: Russ Ward 3/27/2014
REVIEWED BY:

CHILCOTE
340-19262

Program No 5366-S Date of Award through March 31, 2015 plus up to 4 Option Years
Title GRAY PRINT MOUNT FOLDERS

CO. Creative Vinyl Products. Inc. SEAGULL PRINTING

120-24505

AWARD UNIT RATECOST

8

100

25.00
145.00

25.00
145.00

0.60

1.00%

200.00
2,900.00

175.00
2,465.00

60.00

$5,800.00
$58.00
$5,742.00

AWARDED

UNIT RATECOST

0.30
149.00

0.30
149.00

44.00

1.00%

430-78973

2.40
2,980.00

2.10
2,533.00

4,400.00

$9,917.50
$99.18
$9,818.32

UNIT RATECOST

30.00
278.00

30.00
278.00

1.20

0.50%

240.00
5,560.00

210.00
4,726.00

120.00

$10,856.00
$54.28
$10,801.72
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